
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

BID FOR UNLEADED GASOLINE

November 1, 2017

DESCRIPTION

UNLEADED GASOLINE
Price per gallon 

Price adjustment factor 

Other taxes/fees* (itemized below)

   *State Motor Fuel Tax

   *I.U.S.T. Tax

   *Environmental Impact Fee

Total per gallon

DIESEL FUEL

Price per gallon 

Price adjustment factor 

Other taxes/fees* (itemized below)

   *State Motor Fuel Tax

   *I.U.S.T. Tax

   *Environmental Impact Fee

Total per gallon

Discount Terms:

We are able to pay federal excise tax for JJC

We are not able to pay federal excise tax for JJC
Will provide annual service at the above cost plus an 

escalator per year

Will provide annual service at the above cost plus inflation 

as determined by the increase in CPI  for the Chicago area
We do not wish to provide a factor to subsequent years 

increases

Certification of Bidder

Drug-free workplace act

X; 0% escalator

X

X

X

$0.0080

$2.7520

Unbranded

X

$1.9260

$0.6000

$0.2260

$0.2150

$0.0030

$0.003

$0.008

$2.0650

Unbranded

Black Dog Corp.

TOTAL COST

$1.6640

$0.20

$0.2010

$0.190

Major brand of Diesel

$1.8665

Mobile

X

Major brand of gasoline

$0.0080

Avalon Petroleum 

Company
TOTAL COST

$1.6185

$0.05

$0.2010

$0.190

$0.1970

$0.2260

$0.2150

$0.0030

Mobile

$2.2930

X

$1.8700

X

$0.003

$0.008

X; 0% escalator


