JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE		
BID FOR UNLEADED GASOLINE		
November 1, 2017		
	Avalon Petroleum	Plack Dag Carr
	Company	Black Dog Corp.
DESCRIPTION	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST
UNLEADED GASOLINE		
Price per gallon	\$1.6185	\$1.6640
Price adjustment factor	\$0.05	\$0.20
Other taxes/fees* (itemized below)	\$0.2010	\$0.2010
*State Motor Fuel Tax	\$0.190	\$0.190
*I.U.S.T. Tax	\$0.003	\$0.003
*Environmental Impact Fee	\$0.008	\$0.008
Total per gallon	\$1.8665	\$2.0650
Major brand of gasoline	Mobile	Unbranded
DIESEL FUEL		
	\$1.8700	\$1.9260
Price per gallon Price adjustment factor	\$1.8700	
Other taxes/fees* (itemized below)	\$0.1970	
*State Motor Fuel Tax	\$0.2200	
*I.U.S.T. Tax	\$0.2130	
*Environmental Impact Fee	\$0.0080	
	\$0.0080	\$0.0080
Total per gallon	\$2.2930	\$2.7520
Major brand of Diesel		
	Mobile	Unbranded
Discount Terms:		
We are able to pay federal excise tax for JJC	Х	X
We are not able to pay federal excise tax for JJC		
Will provide annual service at the above cost plus an		
escalator per year	X; 0% escalator	X; 0% escalator
Will provide annual service at the above cost plus inflation		
as determined by the increase in CPI for the Chicago area		Х
We do not wish to provide a factor to subsequent years		
increases		
Certification of Bidder	Х	Х
Drug-free workplace act	Х	X